
Date/Time Room Subject Length Date/Time Room Subject Length

Monday 17th May Sports Hall Biology H/F 1h 15m Monday 17th May Sports Hall Religious Studies 1h 45m

9.15 Combined Science(Biology) H/F 1h 1.30

Tuesday 18th May Sports Hall Chemistry H/F 1h 15m Tuesday 18th May Sports Hall English Literature 1h 30m

9.15 Combined Science(Biology) H/F 1h 1.30

Wednesday 19th May Sports Hall Physics H/F 1h 15m Wednesday 19th May Sports Hall Maths 1h 

9.15 Combined Science(Physics) H/F 1h 1.30

Thursday 20th May Sports Hall MFL writing Thursday 20th May Sports Hall Geography 45m

9.15 Spanish/French/German Higher 1h 15m 1.30 MFL Writing Clash catch up H -1h 15m / F -1h

Spanish/French/German Foundation 1h

Friday 21st May Sports Hall History 1h Friday 21st May Sports Hall PE 1h 30m

9.15 1.30

Monday 24th May Sports Hall Drama 1h 45m Monday 24th May Music rooms Music 1h 30m

9.15 Business 1h 1.30 Media 1h 

Computing 1h 30m Engineering 1h

Dance 1h 

Computing /Dance/Business Clash catch up

Tuesday 25th May Sports Hall Computing Clash catch up 1h 30m Tuesday 25th May Sports Hall Spanish Reading

9.15 1.30 Higher 1h 

MFL Writing Clash catch up H -1h 15m / F -1h Foundation 45m

Wednesday 26th May Sports Hall Product Design 1h 30m Wednesday 26th May Sports Hall French Reading 

9.15 Textiles 1h 30m 1.30 Higher 1h 

Food 1h 45m Foundation 45m

Thursday 27th May Sports Hall German  & Reading Thursday 27th May CATCH UP

9.15 Higher 1h 1.30

Foundation 45m

Food Clash Catch up 1h 45m

Friday 28th May CATCH UP Friday 28th May CATCH UP

9.15 1.30
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